

09/12/2025

Today is fixed for Evidence a/c.

Both parties are present with their Advocate on record.

PW 1 is cross examined in full. No other witness is present.

Complainant is directed to produce PW 2 on the next date fixed positively.

Day adjourned.

To 07-03-2026 for evidence a/c of PW 2.

D/C by me

ACJM, Kakdwip

ACJM, Kakdwip